
Curriculum Night Schedule 
7G 
 
5:30-6:00​ ​ ​ ​ Convocation​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Gym 

 
6:05-6:15​ ​ ​ Period 1  

Pre-Algebra: Steven.Mapes@greatheartstxschools.org   ​  ​ ​ Room 237 
​  
6:20-6:30​ ​ ​ Period 2 (Choose One) 
​ Music: Michael.Fowler@greatheartstxschools.org  ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 200 

​ PE: Jill.Hailey@greatheartstxschools.org   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 105 (MPR 1)​   
​  
6:35-6:45​ ​ ​ Period 3  

Literature: Jacinta.Haag@greatheartstxschools.org ​​ ​ ​ Room 133 

 
6:50-7:00​ ​ ​ Period 4  

Latin II: Mary.Withey@greatheartstxschools.org​ ​ ​ ​ Room 226​  
Period 5 is lunch on a typical school day. 

 
7:05-7:15​ ​  ​ Period 6 

Life Science: Santiago.Pinzon@greatheartstxschools.org   ​ ​ ​ Room 150 
 

Period 7 is Lyceum on a typical school day. 
 
7:20-7:30​ ​ ​ Period 8 

​ History: Marcos.Mendoza@greatheartstxschools.org ​ ​ ​ Room 228​  
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